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S.No Roll number Name of the Student Company Placed 1 / Company 2 Salary 

1 727621MCA004 SANDHYA M CTS 4,00,000

2 727621MCA008 KALAIVANI P CTS 4,00,000

3 727621MCA013 MANOJKUMAR N CTS 4,00,000

4 727621MCA022 ROHINI M CTS 4,00,000

5 727621MCA031 SWAMINATHAN S CTS 4,00,000

6 727621MCA032 BAVYA GEETHA S Kirtilals Jewellers Pvt Ltd 300,000

7 727621MCA043 ARCHANA S GOFRUGAL 420,000

8 727621MCA044 GOPIKA A CTS 400,000

9 727621MCA045 LAKSHMIPRABHA S CTS 400,000

10 727621MCA049 JAGANATH L FORD 6,00,000

11 727621MCA002 SIVANESH G NTT DATA 406,000

12 727621MCA003 SURYA E NTT DATA 406,000

13 727621MCA005 KEERTHANA R NTT DATA 406,000

14 727621MCA010 MUTHU JAGAN ISAKIPANDI S NTT DATA 406,000

15 727621MCA025 DHIVYA A NTT DATA 406,000

16 727621MCA040 DEEPA B NTT DATA 406,000

17 727621MCA042 SUPPRABHA J NTT DATA 406,000

18 727621MCA046 GNANA PRAHAASAM  S R Calibraint Technology 4,00,000

19 727621MCA054 SIVASANDHIYA N NTT DATA 406,000

20 727621MCA056 PREETHIKA S NTT DATA 406,000

Total 5,174,000

Average CTC 400,000

Maximum Salary 6,00,000

Minimum Salary 3,00,000

Total No. of Students: 
No. students interested for placement:

No. of Students eligible:

Not eligible:

No. of Students placed: 

Dr. Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology

Department of Computer Applications

Placement Details of (2021 - 2023 Batch) till 31.03.2023 



S.No Roll Number Name of the Student Name of the Internship company

1 727621MCA001 PUVIYARASAN  A Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

2 727621MCA002 SIVANESH G V6 Creature

3 727621MCA003 SURYA E V6 Creature

4 727621MCA004 SANDHYA  M V6 Creature

5 727621MCA005 KEERTHANA  R Sigpro Technologies 

6 727621MCA006 DHARANI  T ABT info.net

7 727621MCA007 AARTHI  V ABT info.net

8 727621MCA008 KALAIVANI P Sigpro Technologies 

9 727621MCA009 GAYATHRI K Budnet Technologies 

10 727621MCA010 MUTHU JAGAN ISAKIPANDI S V6 Creature

11 727621MCA011 PRAKASH S ABT Business Solutions

12 727621MCA012 ARVIND PRASHATH  S  Awerum Software Solutions

13 727621MCA013 MANOJKUMAR  N Bluechip Solutions

14 727621MCA014 SIVASELVI M Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

15 727621MCA015 SIVAPRAKASH  K Amypo Technologies pvt Ltd

16 727621MCA016 SURESHKUMAR  E Dr.MCET, E-Governance Cell

17 727621MCA017 DINESH  K ABT Business Solutions

18 727621MCA018 HEMALATHA M AK tech park 

19 727621MCA019 RUBAN  S  Awerum Software Solutions

20 727621MCA021 KAVIYA  R ABT Business Solutions

21 727621MCA022 ROHINI  M Buyhatke Internet Private Limited

22 727621MCA023 VISHWA  S Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

23 727621MCA024 PAVITHRA  C ABT Business Solutions

24 727621MCA025 DHIVYA A V6 Creature

25 727621MCA026 VELMURUGAN T Spot World Wide Pvt Ltd

26 727621MCA027 KOWSALYA R AK tech park 

27 727621MCA028 VARSHINI J Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

28 727621MCA029 KARTHIK RAJ R Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

29 727621MCA031 SWAMINATHAN S Bluechip Solutions

30 727621MCA032 BAVYA GEETHA S Trend code technology 

31 727621MCA033 SANTHOSH R Awerum Software Solutions

32 727621MCA034 HARIHARAN  R Dr.MCET, E-Governance Cell

33 727621MCA035 PRADEEP M Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

34 727621MCA036 PAVITHRAN S Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

35 727621MCA037 SATHISHKUMAR P Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

36 727621MCA038 UTHRATHITHAN M Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

37 727621MCA040 DEEPA B IVA Technos

38 727621MCA041 GANGADEVI  G AD Infocom Systems

39 727621MCA042 SUPPRABHA J Sigpro Technologies 

40 727621MCA043 GOPIKA A Sigpro Technologies 

41 727621MCA044 ARCHANA  S Gofrugal Technologies,chennai

42 727621MCA045 LAKSHMIPRABHA  S Sigpro Technologies 

43 727621MCA046 GNANA PRAHAASAM  S R Calibraint Technology

44 727621MCA047 JEEVAN SUDHAGAR A Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

45 727621MCA048 DENNIS SHELTON D Bluechip Solutions

46 727621MCA049 JAGANATH L Bluechip Solutions

47 727621MCA050 SARAVANA PANDIAN  C GCL International

48 727621MCA051 MADHUMITHA A Trend code technology 

49 727621MCA052 KANTHAN MATHAN A Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

50 727621MCA053 VIDHUBALA V GCL International 

51 727621MCA054 SIVASANDHIYA N V6 Creature

52 727621MCA055 ARAVINDKUMAR S V6 Creature

53 727621MCA056 PREETHIKA S GCL International

54 727621MCA057 NAVIN  S G Amypo Technologies Pvt Ltd

55 727621MCA058 DIVYA VAHINI S Budnet Technologies 

56 727621MCA061 PRAVEEN  N Hion Studios

57 727621MCA062 SANTHIYA S Amypo Technologies pvt Ltd

Internship Details


